
Pyecombe Golf Club Bucks Fixtures/Results

Season:

2023

For all matches enrol on the  Pyecombe  website  (Members  Area/Match 
Enrolments - login  then select group   then  Match  Enrolments.    Select 
'Yes' to be considered for selection). The Captain  and  Vice-Captain  will 
select players for both Home and Away matches. 

Date Match Venue Result Score
Sun, 01-Oct-23 Ham Manor v Bucks AWAY  0-0

Sun, 15-Oct-23 Bucks v Hove HOME  0-0

Sun, 12-Mar-23 Bucks v Cottesmore HOME L  2-4

Sun, 30-Apr-23 Cottesmore v Bucks AWAY L  0.5-5.5

Sat, 20-May-23 Dyke v Bucks AWAY W  3-2

Sat, 15-Jul-23 Bucks v East Brighton HOME W  3.5-2.5

Sat, 29-Jul-23 Bucks v Dyke HOME W  5-1

Sat, 05-Aug-23 West Hove v Bucks AWAY L  1.5-4.5

Sun, 20-Aug-23 East Brighton v Bucks AWAY L  1-5

Sat, 02-Sep-23 Bucks v Ifield HOME W  4.5-1.5

Sat, 09-Sep-23 Ifield v Bucks AWAY H  3-3

Sat, 23-Sep-23 Bucks v Ham Manor HOME W  5-1

Games won by Pyecombe: Games won by Away Teams:

29 30

Matches Won by Pyecombe: Matches Won by Away Teams:

5 4

1
Halved:
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